Jungschutzenwettschiessen

Rang Name
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Steiner
Burri
Walther
Vonlanthen
Merz
Altunbas
Schindler
Stucki
Fund

Gasser

Glatthard
Mischler
Glatthard
Peter
Arcidiacono
Christen
Bergmann
Streit
Munger
Von Aesch
Gertsch
Masciadri
Frech

Vorname

Nils
Stefan
Simon
Kevin
Steve
Stefan
Marco
Thomas
Sacha

Urs

Niklaus
Andreas
Stefanie
Jonas
Manuel
Stefan
Jorit
Peter
Dominic
Daniel
Patrick
Leandro
Kaspar

ASV Bern
Gesellschaft Geburtsdatum
SG Wohlen BE 11.08.1992
FS Habstetten 29.05.1990
SG Wohlen BE 22.06.1989
FS Stettlen - Deisswil 08.06.1992
Stadtschutzen Bern 28.06.1991
Stadtschiitzen Bern 17.09.1991
FS Stettlen - Deisswil 06.03.1991
FS Habstetten 21.09.1989
SG Koniz 12.10.1992
Liebewil 16.08.1991
FS Habstetten 25.06.1991
FS Habstetten 14.06.1991
FS Habstetten 26.10.1989
SG Wohlen BE 17.08.1992
FS Habstetten 26.01.1992
FS Stettlen - Deisswil 22.03.1990
FS Habstetten 21.12.1996
Liebewil 02.04.1991
SG Wohlen BE 23.01.1990
SG Wohlen BE 23.12.1989
FS Habstetten 17.10.1994
FS Stettlen - Deisswil 16.12.1991
FS Stettlen - Deisswil 25.08.1991
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Resultat

56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
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54
54
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53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Riedbach Bern

Anzahl 5er
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Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen

Jungschiitzen

Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Junioren

Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen

Junioren



Rang Name
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Kuhni
Dahler
Schoni
Becirbegovic
Aegerter
Kernen
Tang
Dubach
Neuhaus
Hubler
Ayala
Anselmi
Hofer
Munger
Wittwer
Hasler
McEvoy
Aybey
Mathys
Peter
Spiegelberg
Hitz
Matti
Hofer
Tang
Stampfli
Frick
Zumbihl

Carreira

Vorname

Irene
Michael
Stefan
Anel
Loris
Adrian
Anna
Matthias
Stefan
Marc
Claudio
Marc
Simon
Philip
Jérobme
Marc
Mathieu
Volkan
Bruno
Christian
Marco
Jeremias
Stefan
Luca
Katharina
Michele
Roland
Reto
Miguel

Gesellschaft

Sportschitzen Vechigen

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
SG Wohlen BE
Scharfschiutzen Bern
AS-Bimpliz
Stadtschutzen Bern
FS Habstetten
AS-Bumpliz

SG Kobniz
Scharfschiutzen Bern
SG Kobniz

FS Bolligen

SG Koniz

SG Wohlen BE

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
Stadtschutzen Bern
FS Habstetten

SG Union Bern

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
SG Wohlen BE
Stadtschutzen Bern
FS Habstetten
Stadtschitzen Bern
FS Habstetten

FS Habstetten

FS Habstetten
Stadtschitzen Bern
Scharfschitzen Bern
Landwehr

Geburtsdatum

21.01.1990
05.04.1991
01.07.1989
14.04.1992
05.12.1991
21.12.1989
20.04.1989
06.01.1992
27.10.1990
04.04.1990
21.03.1990
17.06.1992
18.02.1992
26.04.1991
05.04.1992
11.07.1989
31.01.1989
21.05.1991
18.09.1989
31.10.1989
20.11.1992
13.08.1992
02.05.1992
31.07.1991
29.10.1990
16.02.1990
27.08.1992
29.07.1992
25.02.1992

Kurs
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Resultat

53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
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51
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51
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51
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50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
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Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen



Rang Name
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74
75
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77
78
79
80
81

Gfeller
Moosmann
Imboden
Balmer
Wenger
Nadig
Pfister
Dietiker
Giese
Walti
Sollberger
Locher
Girtler
Aeschbacher
Jaisli
Ruprecht
Minger
Bieri

Blum
Kaspar
Russo
Burkhalter
Zaugg

W thrich
Brunner
Bircher
Soltermann
Schori

Mosimann

Vorname

Reto
Marina
Yanik
Patrick
Daniel
Patrick
Anastasia
Dominik
Sandra
Peter
Jan
Michael
Fabienne
Roger
Oliver
Florian
David
Pascal
Patrice
Florian
Damiano
Luca
Christian
Lukas
André
Kevin
Jan
Philippe
Benjamin

Gesellschaft

Sportschitzen Vechigen
Landwehr
Stadtschitzen Bern
Scharfschiutzen Bern
Landwehr
Muri-Gumligen
Landwehr

FS Habstetten

FS Wabern
Sportschitzen Vechigen
Scharfschiitzen Bern
FS Bolligen

FS Wabern

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
SG Koniz

AS-Bumpliz

SG Wohlen BE

SG Koniz

Landwehr
Stadtschutzen Bern

SG Wohlen BE

SG Koniz

FS Habstetten

FS Habstetten

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
Landwehr
Sportschitzen Vechigen
SG Wohlen BE

FS Wabern

Geburtsdatum

13.08.1991
21.05.1990
10.12.1993
21.04.1992
09.02.1992
20.06.1991
16.05.1991
16.02.1993
28.06.1991
24.03.1991
15.05.1990
24.04.1993
13.05.1993
14.02.1993
17.09.1992
14.07.1992
17.07.1992
30.08.1990
26.05.1991
16.05.1991
24.02.1992
12.10.1992
12.08.1995
22.12.1992
08.10.1993
04.12.1991
30.04.1991
13.09.1991
30.08.1991
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Resultat

49
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46
46
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Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Junioren

Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Junioren

Junioren

Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Junioren

Junioren

Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen



Rang
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Name

Schwarz
Frey

Berger

Graf
Wanzenried

Vorname

Marcel
Patrick
Kevin
Loris
Danilo

Shanmugananthar Ragitha

Vantaggiato
Kohler
Grinenfelder
Bachofner
Blaser
Thalmann
Riederer
Wolf
Stapleton
Bosiger
Schmutz
Kipfer
Burren
Witschi
Neuhaus
Mosimann
Christen
Brandli
Walther
Hostettler
Karau
Howald
Junker

Cristina
Oli-Mattia
Michel
Stefan
Marco
Lars
Jonathan
Pascal
Oliver
Lisa
Corsin
Janos
Bastian
Marc
Marc
Mark
Sascha
Joél
Sarah
Benjamin
Olivier
Simon
Phillip

Gesellschaft

Liebewil
Muri-Gumligen

SG Koniz

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
AS-Bimpliz

FS Habstetten
AS-Bimpliz
Landwehr

Liebewil

FS Habstetten
Sportschitzen Vechigen
SG Union Bern
Stadtschiitzen Bern
SG Wohlen BE
Landwehr

FS Habstetten
Liebewil

SG Koniz

Liebewil

FS Wabern
Landwehr

FS Wabern

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
Landwehr

SG Wohlen BE
Scharfschitzen Bern
SG Koniz
Scharfschitzen Bern
Sportschltzen Vechigen

Geburtsdatum

30.03.1989
23.12.1990
01.10.1989
28.03.1995
27.06.1992
11.01.1991
27.04.1989
17.11.1991
30.01.1991
20.02.1994
01.12.1992
17.11.1992
20.04.1989
27.03.1991
09.10.1991
09.12.1992
09.07.1989
27.02.1992
01.05.1992
05.04.1992
22.03.1990
09.07.1989
18.09.1993
28.07.1990
25.07.1991
17.02.1991
22.10.1992
09.08.1991
07.07.1991
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Resultat

46
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45
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42
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Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Junioren

Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Junioren

Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Junioren

Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Name

Bitar
Gurtler
Bollinger
Irmak
Bartlome
Bobbia

Von Bergen
Haller
Boateng
O'Gorman
Curty
Locher
Fankhauser

Vorname

Ammar
Astrid
Fabienne
Yasin
Louis
Maya
Sandro
Benjamin
Philip
Nicholas
Simon
Stephan
Daniel

Gesellschaft

Scharfschitzen Bern
FS Wabern

FS Wabern
Landwehr
Stadtschitzen Bern
Scharfschiutzen Bern
Sportschitzen Vechigen
Liebewil

SG Kobniz

Landwehr
Stadtschiitzen Bern
FS Bolligen

FS Stettlen - Deisswil

Geburtsdatum

11.05.1992
01.12.1989
13.06.1990
21.01.1992
30.11.1992
09.10.1992
01.01.1992
03.02.1991
08.01.1990
08.09.1991
28.07.1991
20.09.1991
18.11.1990

Kurs
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Resultat

41
40
40
39
39
39
37
37
37
36
35
34
33
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- O A =2 NN B O~ NN W -~

Kranz

JI1JdJ

Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Jungschitzen



Rang Name
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Schoéppach
Thalmann
Rolf

Furer

Mori
Krauchi

Langenegger

Rotzetter
Schenk
Daniela
Jud
Gasser
Stauffer
Kampfer
Krauchi
Michel
Daniela
Born
Colombo
Angelini
Burkhalter
Wagli
Wuischpard
Etter
Schmutz
Keller
Gasser
Minger
Feuz
Vogel

Vorname

Thomas
Werner
Gysin
Jirg
Daniel
Irene
Simon
Markus
Niklaus
Hofmann
Philippe
Christian
Christian
Patrick
Hansjlrg
Christian
Czekalla
Reto
Marc
Manuela
Michael
Nicolas
Claude
Marco
Roland
Stephan
Stefan
Urs

Reto
Roman

Gesellschaft

Landwehr

SG Union Bern
Stadtschitzen Bern
SG Wohlen BE

FS Habstetten

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
AS-Bumpliz

FS Bolligen
Sportschitzen Vechigen
Stadtschiitzen Bern
Scharfschiitzen Bern
FS Bolligen

FS Habstetten

FS Habstetten

FS Stettlen - Deisswil
SG Wohlen BE
Stadtschutzen Bern
FS Wabern
AS-Bumpliz

SG Wohlen BE

FS Bolligen

SG Wohlen BE

SG Wohlen BE

SG Wohlen BE
Sportschitzen Vechigen
SG Wohlen BE

FS Bolligen

SG Wohlen BE
Muri-GUmligen
Scharfschutzen Bern

Geburtsdatum

14.05.1937
30.06.1962
06.12.1963
17.03.1977
09.06.1983
21.04.1960
27.12.1988
05.09.1964
16.12.1974
06.12.1988
14.05.1980
24.06.1986
05.09.1961
30.10.1985
09.08.1957
14.08.1981
26.06.1960
15.11.1971
22.11.1971
08.09.1988
04.01.1979
28.01.1987
26.08.1932
04.12.1989
26.11.1985
31.01.1986
24.06.1986
04.04.1989
17.03.1985
03.09.1978

Kurs
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Resultat

58
58
58
58
58
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
50
47
47
46
43

Anzahl 5er
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Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
Leiter
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Jungschutzenwettschiessen
20. Juni 2009

FS Stettlen - Deisswil

SG Wohlen BE

FS Habstetten
Stadtschitzen Bern
AS-Bumpliz

SG Koniz

Liebewil
Sportschitzen Vechigen
Scharfschutzen Bern
Landwehr

FS Bolligen

FS Wabern

SG Union Bern

Muri-Gamligen

70 % Pflichtresultate ohne Junioren

ASV Bern

Riedbach Bern

Rangliste Kurswettkampf

53.50

52.56
52.42
50.40
49.25
49.25
48.40
48.40
47.71
46.89
44.67
43.50
24.00
13.43
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